

To: Enwork
 Company:
 Project: Typical 4A
 Email:
 Phone: 800-815-7251
 Rep:

Quote: V18
 Date: 03/01/2022

****Please reference this quote number on quote revision requests and purchase orders.****

Line #	Qty	Part Number	Part Description	List Price	Ext List Price
1	0	*	**Note: All un-specified finishes quoted in Enwork's standard offering, TBD**	\$0.00	\$0.00
2	0	*	**Note: Exact power/data requirements to be determined by the dealer prior to order entry**	\$0.00	\$0.00
				Subtotal:	\$0.00
				Subtotal:	\$0.00

Typical 4A

72X72 "L" + 24x72 Grid Double-Sided, Standard Frame, 6-Pack

3	2	EC224872	Ext Curved Corner wksf 24x24x48x72 RH	\$847.00	\$1,694.00
		A	Wksf Edge	Standard Laminate - 3mm Edge	\$0.00
		...	Wksf Laminate	Skipped Option	\$0.00
		C	Worksurface	Grid with No Gap between Worksurface & Application Frame (True Size)	\$0.00
		U	Cable Mgmt Option	Full Scallop 1"D (left)	\$23.00
4	2	EC227248	Ext Curved Corner wksf 24x24x72x48 LH	\$847.00	\$1,694.00
		A	Wksf Edge	Standard Laminate - 3mm Edge	\$0.00
		...	Wksf Laminate	Skipped Option	\$0.00

Line #	Qty	Part Number	Part Description	List Price	Ext List Price
		C	Worksurface Application Grid with No Gap between Worksurface & Frame (True Size)	\$0.00	
		V	Cable Mgmt Option Full Scallop 1"D (right)	\$23.00	
5	4	S2424	Straight Worksurface 24"D x 24"W	\$225.00	\$900.00
		A	Worksurface Edge Standard Laminate - 3mm Edge	\$0.00	
		...	Laminates Skipped Option	\$0.00	
		C	Worksurface Application Grid with No Gap between Worksurface & Frame (True Size)	\$0.00	
		N	Cable Management No cable management	\$0.00	
6	2	S2472	Straight Worksurface 24"D x 72"W	\$499.00	\$998.00
		A	Worksurface Edge Standard Laminate - 3mm Edge	\$0.00	
		...	Worksurface Laminate Skipped Option	\$0.00	
		C	Worksurface Application Grid with No Gap between Worksurface & Frame (True Size)	\$0.00	
		T	Cable Management Full Scallop (center rear)	\$23.00	
7	2	R36	Round Top 36"	\$418.00	\$836.00
		A	Wksf Edge Standard Laminate - 3mm Edge	\$0.00	
		...	Std Laminate Skipped Option	\$0.00	
		N	Cable Management No Cable Management	\$0.00	

Line #	Qty	Part Number	Part Description	List Price	Ext List Price
8	1	U72E2R	Grid End of Run Standard Frame, Rail Top Cap, 72W, 2 Sided Power and Beltway	\$1,581.00	\$1,581.00
		1	Powerway Option Circuit 1 for standard 5-Wire, 3-Circuit Powerway, Grey Receptacles	\$0.00	
9	1	U72M2R	Grid Mid Standard Frame, Rail Top Cap, 72W, 2 Sided Power and Beltway	\$1,541.00	\$1,541.00
		1	Powerway Option Circuit 1 for standard 5-Wire, 3-Circuit Powerway, Grey Receptacles	\$0.00	
10	1	U72E2R	Grid End of Run Standard Frame, Rail Top Cap, 72W, 2 Sided Power and Beltway	\$1,581.00	\$1,581.00
		2	Powerway Option Circuit 2 for standard 5-Wire, 3-Circuit Powerway, Grey Receptacles	\$0.00	
11	3	UMTP72	Grid Topper Screen, Acrylic, 72Wx11.25H	\$338.00	\$1,014.00
12	6	USUF72	Grid Tackable Fabric Tile for Standard Frame, Upper, for Rail Top Cap, 72Wx8H	\$381.00	\$2,286.00
		...	Fabric Suffix List Skipped Option	\$0.00	
Choose from Camira Era, Rivet, Manhattan, Carlow or Lucia fabrics					
13	6	LPPAL2	Rectangle Straight Leg with leveler, Clear Anodized Aluminum, pkg. of 2	\$424.00	\$2,544.00
14	3	USLEGAL42	Impression Grid Straight Leg for 42"H Frame and 34" Mini Frame (power above wksf), Clear Anodized Aluminum	\$258.00	\$774.00

Line #	Qty	Part Number	Part Description	List Price	Ext List Price
15	1	USLEGAL42H	Impression Grid Straight Leg with Power-In Feed hole for 42" Frame and 34" Mini Frame (power above wksf), Clear Anodized Aluminum	\$267.00	\$267.00
16	14	UMTB	Grid Tether Brackets for 42H Frame and 34H Mini Frame (Power above wksf), Silver	\$32.00	\$448.00
17	12	PDGR	Universal Cable Gripper, 5 openings	\$34.00	\$408.00
18	4	NWBRACE	Support Brace for Wks w/ 54" - 52" W, Black	\$95.00	\$380.00
19	1	UPHASE72M	Power Infeed, Metallic Liquid Tight, Hardwire, 72"	\$246.00	\$246.00
20	1	UYCONN	Ambition/Grid Y Connector (for Standard 5-Wire 3-Circuit Powerway ONLY)	\$34.00	\$34.00
21	4	USPT	2" x 7.5" Support plate - package of 1	\$29.00	\$116.00
22	8	A2P24FF	Apex 24"D File File Pedestal (Full Extension File)	\$986.00	\$7,888.00
		...	Paint Finish	Skipped Option	\$0.00
		...	Pull Suffix List	Skipped Option	\$0.00

Line #	Qty	Part Number	Part Description	List Price	Ext List Price
23	4	A2P24BBFE	Apex 24"D Box Box File Pedestal (Full Extension Box, Full Extension File)	\$1,053.00	\$4,212.00
		...	Paint Finish	Skipped Option	\$0.00
		...	Pull Suffix List	Skipped Option	\$0.00
Subtotal:					\$31,442.00
Subtotal:					\$31,442.00
Total List:					\$31,442.00

Notes:

1. This quotation does not constitute a Purchase Order. The quotation number should accompany your Purchase Order when submitted to orders@enwork.com, with all relevant options selected and applicable dealer drawings included. Only a PDF file of the worksheet can be used to support your Purchase Order (.SP4/.SIF files will not be accepted).
2. This quote contains Enwork V.18 List Pricing unless otherwise noted at the top of page 1, effective April 1, 2022. Pricing remains valid for 30 days from date of quote. Please contact your local Enwork Representative for discounting questions.
3. Freight is included on orders over \$1,500 net. Orders less than \$1,500 net are assessed a \$150 net freight fee.
4. Please refer to current manufacturing lead times at <https://www.enwork.com/resources/dealer-support>, unless otherwise noted on this quotation. Non-standard Enwork finishes and special products may have extended lead times. Actual lead time at time of clean Purchase Order will be provided via an Order Acknowledgement from your Enwork Customer Care Expert.
5. Quotation of product is based on typicals provided - verification of handedness, quantities, local code requirements, and product placement to be determined by dealership / GSA purchasing agent prior to order entry. ANY changes made by the dealer are the responsibility of the dealer. If a .SP4/.SIF file is provided, the PDF file of the quote still sets the precedent. Special/Custom items are hand-entered into the worksheet/SIF file and cannot be updated against the catalog.
6. Applicable fees have been applied to this quote (see NET/LIST fees at bottom of quotation). Fees may change based on final selections - please contact designteam@enwork.com to confirm final required fees otherwise Enwork Order Entry will make the determination based on actual selections and quantities on the Purchase Order.
7. Installation drawings are the responsibility of the purchasing dealer. Specific product installation instructions are available online at www.enwork.com. All standard Enwork products are supported in 2020 CAP/2020 GIZA/Project Matrix/CET (via Project Matrix Extension for dealer generated drawings and layouts).

Thank You,

Brooke Rancour
Direct Line: 616-421-7704